
In-person Workshops
Creative Writing Workshop
Wednesday, January 17, 4:30–6:00 p.m., East Campus Writing Center
Thursday, January 18, 4:30–6:00 p.m., East Campus Writing Center

Writing Scholarship Essays &  
Tips for Applying for Outside Scholarships
Wednesday, January 24,11:30–12:15 p.m., Wilden 106

Zotero
Thursday, January 25, 4:30–5:15 p.m., Duke 603

Mendeley
Monday, January 29, 4:50–5:30 p.m., Segerstrom 154

Overview of Verbs 
Wednesday, January 31, 11:30–12:15 p.m., East Campus Writing Center

Overcoming Writer’s Block
Thursday, February 8, 5:00–5:45 p.m., Ronald 139

Chicago Manual of Style
Thursday, February 15, 4:15–5:00 p.m., Duke 507

Using Technology to Edit & Proofread Your Own Work
Wednesday, February 21, 5:00–5:45 p.m., Sakioka Lab

Grant Writing
Thursday, February 22, 4:00–7:00 p.m., Duke 520

Snack Writing
Wednesday, February 28, 4:30–5:00 p.m., East Campus Writing Center

Applying for Fulbrights: Demystifying the  
Personal Statement
Wednesday, March 28, 5:00–5:45 p.m., Wynn 11

Applying for Fulbrights: Demystifying the  
Research & ETA Grant Purpose Statement
Wednesday, April 4, 5:00–5:45 p.m., Wynn 11

Integrating Sources & Avoiding Plagiarism
Thursday, April 5, 4:15–5:00 p.m., Wilden 230

Long Night Against Procrastination
Wednesday, April 25, 6:00 p.m.– midnight, Wilden 119

Online Workshops
APA Formatting Workshop
Thursday, February 1, 12:00–12:45 p.m.

Planning Your Dissertation
Saturday, February 3, 1:00–2:00 p.m. 

Zotero
Tuesday, February 6, 2:30–3:15 p.m.

APA Citation Workshop
Thursday, February 8, 12:00–12:45 p.m.

Proposal Writing
Saturday, March 3, 1:00–2:00 p.m. 

MLA Refresher
Wednesday, March 14, 1:00–1:45 p.m.

Writing Killer Intros
Thursday, March 15, 4:15–5:00 p.m.

Cell Phone Writing 
Wednesday, March 21, 2:00–2:45 p.m.

The Art of the Argument
Thursday, March 22, 12:00–12:45 p.m.

Improving Your Academic Writing Style & Grammar
Part 1: Wednesday, April 4, 2:00–2:45 p.m.
Part 2: Wednesday, April 11, 2:00–2:45 p.m. 

For additional information, go to:

https://www.apu.edu/writingcenter/features/


